CONTENTS

1 Introduction

2 The Historical Background to the Continuing Conflict
Over Nagorno-Karabakh
Introduction
. Origins of the Conflict
. 1 Russian Rule
-€ (eBook) Soviet Rule
Further Analysis of Soviet Rule
cense to Springer Conclusion

jusively licensed by the 3 The Causes of the First Nagorno-Karabakh War
"’“‘i‘?gg df:;;ft‘: The Sociopolitical Causes of the Karabakh Conflict
ation storage and “Azerbaijanis as Turks”: The Karabakh Conflict
methodology ) as Continuing the 1915 “Genocide”
5 : Suffering and Identity
‘s:ﬁ:;i;fﬁ’ sxe;:cl; Tracing the Events of the Conflict
o and thercfore free for | B The First Stage (1987-1991)
‘ : . The Sumgait Riots
R s The Second Stage (1991-1994)
d or implied, with Khojaly as the Nanjing of Azerbaijan
i m:‘t miyhslfv; an Truce Agreement and the Composition of the Official Claims
published maps =
i (1994-1995)

Conclusion

company Springer Nature

1, Switzerland




vi

4

CONTENTS

The Consequences of the First War on Armenia
and Azerbaijan
Armenia

The Rise of the Karabakh Clan

The Tension Between the Hayastanti and the Karabakhsis

Perpetual War Economy, Regional Exclusion,

and Migration

Changes in Armenian National Identity

and the Genocide Rbetoric

The Impact on Foreign Policy: Russia as Chief Patron
Azerbaijan

The Consequences of the War on Azerbaijan

Securitization

Victimhood

A New Sense of Nationalism

The Azerbaijani View of Russin

Azerbaijanism as Identity

State-Building and the Military

Single-Issue Foreign Policy: Liberation of Karabakh
Conclusion

Failed Negotiations
Iran

United Nations
Minsk Group/Process
Renewed Conflict
Conclusion

Self-Determination or Territorial Integrity?
International Legal /Political Doctrines

in Opposition & Their Implications for Karabakh
Introduction

Additional Reasoning

Future Possibilities

Conclusion

The Second Nagorno-Karabakh War: Causes
and Consequences

Causes of the Second Karabakh War

Aliyev versus Pashinyan

67
69
70
72

76

77
78
82
82
83
84
86
89
91
94
96
98

107
114
116
116
122
123

135
135
138
141
144

153
155




CONTENTS

Turkey’s Role and Erdogan’s Determination

Russin’s Enduring Yet Declining Influence

Armenia’s “Clash of Civilizations™?

The Ceasefire: The Transformation of the Conflict
SocioPolitical Implications of the Second War

The Impact on Azerbaijani State and Society

The Impact on Armenian State and Society

Debate Over the Final Status of Karabakh: Independence,
Autonomy or Minority Rights

Conclusion

8 Conclusion

Selected Bibliography
Index

vii

164
167
170
172
174
175
176

180
185

195

201
221



