CONTENTS

		(-Deals)
WO.	£-0	(eBook)

Sociology and

mological University

Essive license to Springer

sively licensed by the ed, specifically the rights dasting, reproduction on information storage and dissimilar methodology

security, service marks, etc.

the advice and informatime of publication. Neither expressed or implied, with missions that may have been and claims in published maps

company Springer Nature

Cham, Switzerland

1	Introduction	1
2	The Historical Background to the Continuing Conflict	
	Over Nagorno-Karabakh	13
	Introduction	13
	Origins of the Conflict	16
	Russian Rule	18
	Soviet Rule	20
	Further Analysis of Soviet Rule	22
	Conclusion	26
3	The Causes of the First Nagorno-Karabakh War	33
	The Sociopolitical Causes of the Karabakh Conflict "Azerbaijanis as Turks": The Karabakh Conflict	35
	as Continuing the 1915 "Genocide"	40
	Suffering and Identity	42
	Tracing the Events of the Conflict	44
	The First Stage (1987–1991)	46
	The Sumgait Riots	47
	The Second Stage (1991–1994)	53
	Khojaly as the Nanjing of Azerbaijan	53
	Truce Agreement and the Composition of the Official Claims	
	(1994–1995)	58
	Conclusion	60

4	The Consequences of the First War on Armenia	
	and Azerbaijan	67
	Armenia	69
	The Rise of the Karabakh Clan	70
	The Tension Between the Hayastanti and the Karabakhsis	72
	Perpetual War Economy, Regional Exclusion,	
	and Migration	76
	Changes in Armenian National Identity	
	and the Genocide Rhetoric	77
	The Impact on Foreign Policy: Russia as Chief Patron	78
	Azerbaijan	82
	The Consequences of the War on Azerbaijan	82
	Securitization	83
	Victimbood	84
	A New Sense of Nationalism	86
	The Azerbaijani View of Russia	89
	Azerbaijanism as Identity	91
	State-Building and the Military	94
	Single-Issue Foreign Policy: Liberation of Karabakh	96
	Conclusion	98
5	Failed Negotiations	107
	Iran	114
	United Nations	116
	Minsk Group/Process	116
	Renewed Conflict	122
	Conclusion	123
6		
	International Legal/Political Doctrines	
	in Opposition & Their Implications for Karabakh	135
	Introduction	135
	Additional Reasoning	138
	Future Possibilities	141
	Conclusion	144
7	0	
	and Consequences	153
	Causes of the Second Karabakh War	155
	Alivev versus Pashinvan	157

	Turkey's Role and Erdoğan's Determination	164
	Russia's Enduring Yet Declining Influence	167
	Armenia's "Clash of Civilizations"?	170
	The Ceasefire: The Transformation of the Conflict	172
	SocioPolitical Implications of the Second War	174
	The Impact on Azerbaijani State and Society	175
	The Impact on Armenian State and Society	176
	Debate Over the Final Status of Karabakh: Independence,	
	Autonomy or Minority Rights	180
	Conclusion	185
8	Conclusion	195
Sel	ected Bibliography	201
Ind	dex	221